
Haltestelle Herzogenaurach Hauptend. Str.

204
246

1

1

2

2 1

2
2

1

2

1

1

2

1
2

1

12

2

1

2

1

Herzogenaurach
Erlanger Str.

Herzo. Berufsschule
Wendeschl.

Herzogenaurach
Berufsschule

Herzo. Martin-
Luther-Platz Herzogenaurach

Wolfsleite

Hauptendorf
Ortsmitte

Niederndorf/Herzo
Monte.Schule

Herzo. Anna-
Herrmann-Str.

Niederndorf/
Herzo Pommernweg

Herzogenaurach
Lange Striche

Niederndorf/Herzo
Tiroler Str.

Herzogenaurach Hauptend. Str.

12
3 •

 20
4

12
3 •

 20
4

24
6 •

 27
4

24
6 •

 27
4

123 • 268
123 • 268269 • 274

269 • 274

123 • 274
123 • 274

275
275

275275
123 • 268123 • 268

123123

274274

26
9

26
9

274274

123123
274274

123123

123123
274274

269
 • 2

74
269

 • 2
74

123123
204204

123 • 268123 • 268

275275

275275
275275

27
5

27
5

275275

274274

269269

DamwildDamwild

HutwiesenHutwiesen

Dr. -W
ilhe

lm-Schaeffler-Straße

Dr. -W
ilhe

lm-Schaeffler-Straße

Bürgermeister-Winkelmann-WegBürgermeister-Winkelmann-Weg

Niederndorfer Hauptstraße
Niederndorfer Hauptstraße

Friedrich-Weiler-Platz
Friedrich-Weiler-Platz

Sc
hw

es
ter

-En
no

dia
-W

eg

Sc
hw

es
ter

-En
no

dia
-W

eg
Ha

up
ten

do
rfe

r S
tra

ße
Ha

up
ten

do
rfe

r S
tra

ße

Von-Hohenlohe-StraßeVon-Hohenlohe-Straße

Von-Ketteler-Straße
Von-Ketteler-Straße

Bernhard-Dietz-Weg

Bernhard-Dietz-Weg

GalgenhoferGalgenhofer StraßeStraße

Von-Erthal-Straße

Von-Erthal-Straße

SesselmannstraßeSesselmannstraße

Erlanger Straße

Erlanger Straße

Johann-Raab-WegJohann-Raab-Weg

Lohhofer Straße
Lohhofer Straße

Mittlere Aurach

Mittlere Aurach

SchlesierstraßeSchlesierstraße

von
-Ande

chs
-Weg

von
-Ande

chs
-Weg

Hein richsmühle

Hein richsmühle

Pfä
lze

r S
tra

ße
Pfä

lze
r S

tra
ße

SchützengrabenSchützengraben

Tir
ole

r S
tra

ße
Tir

ole
r S

tra
ßeJupiterstraßeJupiterstraße

La
ng

e S
tric

he
La

ng
e S

tric
he

Ruppertstraße
Ruppertstraße

SachsenstraßeSachsenstraße

Auracher WegAuracher Weg

Bayernstr aße

Bayernstr aße

BuchenstraßeBuchenstraße

Hirtenwiesen

Hirtenwiesen

Kastanienweg
Kastanienweg

Langer Platz
Langer Platz

MerkurstraßeMerkurstraße

Neptunstraße
Neptunstraße

Saturnstraße
Saturnstraße

SonnenstraßeSonnenstraße

Stegerstraße

Stegerstraße

Ba
de

ne
r W

eg
Ba

de
ne

r W
eg

Holunderweg
Holunderweg

In der Röte
In der Röte

Orionstraße
Orionstraße

Rote Klinge
Rote Klinge

Sternstraße
Sternstraße

Sudetenring
Sudetenring

MarsstraßeMarsstraße

Pommernweg
Pommernweg

WolfsleiteWolfsleite

Sandäcker
Sandäcker

TannenwegTannenweg

Im Espan
Im Espan

Ve
nu

sw
eg

Ve
nu

sw
eg

Hutweg
Hutweg

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA102 - \\EFA102\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 18.05.24 10:45.11

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4991) x=[1213135,1214634] y=[5627981,5629610] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3006016.Scale7] lang=[de]

